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VAL-DEREUL % Domaine des Docs

Tranche 3

N° du lot Surface (m2) Orientation Prix (€) Etat
&3 620 62 000€ Libre
C4 619 62 000€ Libre
C5 549 62 000€ Libre

Ci14 438 57 000€ Libre
C15 458 58 000€ Libre
C16 524 54 000€ Libre
C17 438 56 000€ Libre
C23 515 61 000€ Libre
C24 518 58 000€ Libre

Cc27 557 53 000€ Option
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BEZU-SAINT-ELOI - 3% Domaine Oaint-&bbi

N° du lot
2
11
16
17
19
20
22
23
26
27
28
30
32
34
37

Surface (m2)
700
837
600
679
652
667
717
711
705
715
612
602
602
601
752

Orientation

Prix (€)
59 000€
63 000 €
67 000 €
67 000€
67 000€
67 000 €
67 000 €
67 000€
67 000 €
67 000 €
61 000 €
63 000 €
63 000€
60 000 €
64 000 €

Etat
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Option
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
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CHATEAU-SUR-EPTE Rdaidence e L (c?;ole

N° du lot Surface (m2) Orientation Prix (€) Etat
S 719 72 500€ Libre
6 711 72 500€ Option
8 723 72 500€ Option
9 700 72 500€ Libre
12 763 75 000€ Option
13 757 75 000€ Libre
15 728 72 500€ Option
16 728 72 500€ Option
18 732 72 500€ Option

19 712 71 250€ Libre




